10:00am
10:15am
10:30am
11:15am
11:30am
12:30pm
1:00pm

1:15pm

1:45pm

2:30pm

2:50pm

Virginia Council on Environmental Justice
June 24, 2021 - 10am-3pm
Virtual Login: https://governor.virginia.gov/i/vcej62521
Call In/Remote: 866-692-4530
Event code: 185 910 8722

Welcome — Co-chairs Dr. Faith Harris and Dr. Janet Phoenix

Administrative Matters — Assistant Secretary of Natural Resources Meryem Karad
Discussion of Subcommittees

Notetaking Nominations

Public Comment

Lunch Break

Discussion of Public Comment

Committee on Emerging Issues and Discussion

Interagency Environmental Justice Working Group Proposal — Kendyl Crawford
and Taysha DeVaughan

Energy, Equity, and Collaboration Presentation — Carrie Hearn and Michael
Skiffington, Department of Energy

Closing and Final Remarks, Dr. Faith Harris and Dr. Janet Phoenix


https://governor.virginia.gov/i/vcej62521

