## Virginia Council on Environmental Justice June 24, 2021 - 10am-3pm

Virtual Login: <a href="https://governor.virginia.gov/i/vcej62521">https://governor.virginia.gov/i/vcej62521</a>

Call In/Remote: 866-692-4530 Event code: 185 910 8722

10:00am	Welcome - Co-chairs Dr. Faith Harris and Dr. Janet Phoenix
10:15am	Administrative Matters – Assistant Secretary of Natural Resources Meryem Karad
10:30am	Discussion of Subcommittees
11:15am	Notetaking Nominations
11:30am	Public Comment
12:30pm	Lunch Break
1:00pm	Discussion of Public Comment
1:15pm	Committee on Emerging Issues and Discussion
1:45pm	Interagency Environmental Justice Working Group Proposal – <i>Kendyl Crawford</i> and Taysha DeVaughan
2:30pm	Energy, Equity, and Collaboration Presentation – Carrie Hearn and Michael Skiffington, Department of Energy
2:50pm	Closing and Final Remarks, Dr. Faith Harris and Dr. Janet Phoenix